	День
	№
урока
	Время урока
	2
	3
	4

	Пн
	1
2
3
4
5
6

	9:00-9:45
9:55-10:40
11:00-11:45
12:05-12:50
13:00-13:45


	Англ.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Матем. [нач.кл.2]
Рус.яз. [нач.кл.2]
ИЗО [нач.кл.2]
Чтен. [нач.кл.2]
-
	Англ.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Матем. [нач.кл]
Рус.яз. [нач.кл]
ИЗО [нач.кл.2]
Чтен. [нач.кл]
-
	Англ.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Матем. [нач.кл.2]
Рус.яз. [нач.кл.2]
ИЗО [нач.кл.2]
Чтен. [нач.кл.2]
-

	Вт
	1
2
3
4
5

	9:00-9:45
9:55-10:40
11:00-11:45
12:05-12:50
13:00-13:45
	Чтен. [нач.кл.2]
Матем. [нач.кл.2]
Рус.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Муз. [нач.кл.2]
-
	Чтен. [нач.кл]
Матем. [нач.кл]
Рус.яз. [нач.кл]
Муз. [нач.кл.2]
-
	Чтен. [нач.кл.2]
Матем. [нач.кл.2]
Рус.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Муз. [нач.кл.2]
-

	Ср
	1
2
3
4
5

	9:00-9:45
9:55-10:40
11:00-11:45
12:05-12:50
13:00-13:45
	Рус.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Окр. мир [нач.кл.2]
Техн. [нач.кл]
Физ-ра [спортзал]
Чтен. [нач.кл.2]
	Рус.яз. [нач.кл]
Окр. мир [нач.кл]
Техн. [нач.кл]
Физ-ра [спортзал]
Чтен. [нач.кл]
	Рус.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Окр. мир [нач.кл.2]
Техн. [нач.кл]
Физ-ра [спортзал]
Чтен. [нач.кл.2]

	Чт
	1
2
3
4
5

	9:00-9:45
9:55-10:40
11:00-11:45
12:05-12:50
13:00-13:45
	Англ.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Матем. [нач.кл.2]
Рус.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Окр. мир [нач.кл.2]
Физ-ра [спортзал]
	Англ.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Матем. [нач.кл]
Рус.яз. [нач.кл]
Окр. мир [нач.кл]
Физ-ра [спортзал]
	Англ.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Матем. [нач.кл.2]
Рус.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Окр. мир [нач.кл.2]
Физ-ра [спортзал]

	Пт
	1
2
3
4
5

	9:00-9:45
9:55-10:40
11:00-11:45
12:05-12:50
13:00-13:45
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Чтен. [нач.кл.2]
Матем. [нач.кл.2]
Рус.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Физ-ра [спортзал]
-
	Чтен. [нач.кл]
Матем. [нач.кл]
Рус.яз. [нач.кл]
Физ-ра [спортзал]
-
	-
Матем. [нач.кл.2]
Рус.яз. [нач.кл.2]
Физ-ра [спорт зал



